SILVER JUBILEE YEAR

Swamy Vivekananda Vidya Samsthe (R)

Kumadvathi College of Education

Aigea, Permanently Affiliated to Kuvempu University, Recognised by NCTE & UGC Act 2(f), Sective 1982 (B) & NAAC Accredited with B Grade (2.70 CGPA)

Shivamogga Road

Shikaripura – 577 427

Shivamogga District

3: 08187 - 222383, 222067

E-Mail: kumadvathibed@gmail.com

Grievance Redressal Committee 2020-2021

Chairperson: Dr. Shivakumar G S

Principal, Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura.

Members : **Dr. Kirankumar K S**

Assistant professor

Kumadvathi College of EDucation, Shikaripura

Dr. Veerendra Kumar Wali S

Assistant Professor,

Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura

Sri. Ravikumar N G

Physical Education director

Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura

Special invite: Vidyashree D H

B.Ed., Student Teacher

Kumadvathi College of Education, Shikaripura

Kumadvathi College of Education

Shikaripura